Oversigt over sager hvor Sg- og Handelsretten videregiver oplysninger til

Rigsrevisionen:

S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S@- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S@- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S@- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S@- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)

B-570/16-SHR
B-1258/14-SHR
B-1513/16-SHR
B-1685/14-SHR
B-1760/16-SHR
B-985/16-SHR
B-947/14-SHR
B-1269/15-SHR
B-194/15-SHR
B-2090/14-SHR
B-1246/14-SHR
B-1404/13-SHR
B-365/16-SHR
B-2327/16-SHR
B-1534/15-SHR
B-1868/14-SHR
B-1125/15-SHR
B-728/16-SHR
B-1641/15-SHR
B-317/16-SHR
B-1671/15-SHR
B-2068/14-SHR
B-422/16-SHR
B-1662/16-SHR
B-710/15-SHR
B-1704/16-SHR
B-255/16-SHR
B-227/16-SHR
B-1859/16-SHR
B-2852/13-SHR
B-632/16-SHR
B-18/15-SHR
B-1735/16-SHR
B-2053/16-SHR
B-2542/13-SHR
B-332/16-SHR
B-1542/15-SHR

27-01-2016
22-09-2014
28-04-2016
11-11-2014
06-06-2016
14-03-2016
02-07-2014
03-11-2015
17-02-2015
29-12-2014
19-09-2014
04-07-2013
19-01-2016
13-09-2016
07-12-2015
21-11-2014
05-10-2015
15-02-2016
17-12-2015
18-01-2016
22-12-2015
22-12-2014
19-01-2016
20-05-2016
22-05-2015
27-05-2016
14-01-2016
13-01-2016
16-06-2016
27-12-2013
04-02-2016
05-01-2015
02-06-2016
15-07-2016
21-11-2013
18-01-2016
08-12-2015
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S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S@- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S@- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S@- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR)
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR
S¢- og Handelsretten (SHR
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B-2032/20-SHR
B-323/20-SHR
B-833/21-SHR
B-1600/16-SHR
B-3311/19-SHR
B-3452/20-SHR
B-4839/19-SHR
B-846/21-SHR
B-547/21-SHR
B-848/21-SHR
B-4952/19-SHR
B-1279/20-SHR
B-2625/19-SHR
B-362/20-SHR
B-1196/20-SHR
B-3465/20-SHR
B-4226/19-SHR
B-231/21-SHR
B-1473/20-SHR
B-1682/20-SHR
B-3343/20-SHR
B-2294/21-SHR
B-3818/19-SHR
B-548/14-SHR
B-3766/19-SHR
B-2277/21-SHR
B-4915/19-SHR
B-2121/21-SHR
B-256/20-SHR
B-4215/19-SHR
B-851/21-SHR
B-3889/19-SHR
B-3461/20-SHR
B-1629/21-SHR
B-3213/19-SHR
B-373/20-SHR
B-1243/20-SHR
B-2661/19-SHR
B-921/20-SHR
B-3019/20-SHR
B-709/20-SHR
B-1351/20-SHR
B-3678/18-SHR

29-09-2020
11-02-2020
19-01-2021
12-05-2016
09-09-2019
09-12-2020
22-11-2019
25-01-2021
13-01-2021
19-01-2021
06-12-2019
29-05-2020
19-06-2019
16-02-2020
19-05-2020
09-12-2020
30-10-2019
05-01-2021
25-06-2020
28-07-2020
08-12-2020
21-06-2021
10-10-2019
09-04-2014
10-10-2019
18-06-2021
02-12-2019
01-06-2021
30-01-2020
31-10-2019
25-01-2021
09-10-2019
11-12-2020
29-03-2021
22-08-2019
14-02-2020
27-05-2020
20-06-2019
21-04-2020
13-11-2020
31-03-2020
10-06-2020
20-11-2018
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